




Amaretto Sour
Nutty – Sweet – Sour
Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup 
and Aromatic Bitters

8.95

Strawberry Daiquiri
Fruity – Full – Balanced
Havana 3yr Rum, Strawberry Purée, Lime Juice 
and Strawberry Syrup  

9.25

Zombie
Tropical – Smooth – Punchy
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Carta Negra, Triple Sec, Falernum, Grenadine, 
Passionfruit Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice and Pineapple Juice

8.95

Mojito (Clean)
Refreshing – Timeless – Sharp
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Mint Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice
and Soda Water

8.95

Pornstar Martini
Fruity – Fizz – Sexy
Smirnoff Vodka, Blend Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup 
and Pineapple Juice

9.50

CLASSIC

8.95French Martini
Fruity – Smooth – Light
Grey Goose Vodka, Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur 
and Pineapple Juice 

Espresso Martini
Sophisticated – Classic – Bold
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Sugar Syrup 
and Solo Cold Brew

9.25



8.95Raspberry & Elderflower Highball
Fruity – Complex – Floral
Johnnie Walker Black Label, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Raspberry Syrup, 
Lemon Juice, Grenadine and Lemonade

8.95PEACH COSMO
Clean – Zesty – Balanced
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice
and Cranberry Juice

Spiced Mango Margarita
Spiced – Light – Balanced
Cazcabel Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Mango Syrup 
and Tajin Spice

8.95

Rose and Lychee Martini
Oriental – Fruity – Elegant
Tarsier Pink Gin, Rose Liqueur, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon Juice 
and Lychee Juice 

8.95

8.95Caribbean Daiquiri
Refreshing – Zesty – Spiced
Duppy Share Spiced Rum, Caribbean Pineapple Liqueur, Lime Juice
and Mango Juice

SIGNATURES

Boom Punch
Exotic – Nutty – Long
Cut Spiced Rum, Amaretto Disaronno, Grenadine, Lime Juice, 
Passionfruit Syrup and Pineapple Juice

8.95

Fruit Bomb
Fruity – Explosive – Sweet
Bombay Bramble Gin, Lemon Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Grenadine, 
Prosecco and Soda Water

8.95

Pineapple & Coconut Teqcolada
Tropical – Smooth – Light
Cazcabel Blanco, Carribean Pineapple Liqueur, Lime Juice, 
Pineapple and Coconut Syrup and Pineapple Juice

8.95



pink royalE
Lyre’s Pink London Spirit,
Martini Riserva Rubino
and Cranberry Juice

6.50

orange spritz
Lyre’s Italian Orange,
Lemon Juice
and Lemonade

6.50

berry fizz
Lyre’s Pink London Spirit,
Berry Syrup
and Soda Water

LOW & NO ALCOHOLs

MANGO & LYCHEE COOLER
Mango Juice, Lychee Juice,
Mango Syrup,
and Lemon Juice

STRAWberry LEMONADE
Strawberry Purée,
Lemon Juice
and Lemonade

6.50

4.75

4.75

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95



Jäger Bomb � 3.95 
Jägermeister and Energy Drink 

Baby Guinness � 3.95  
Tia Maria and Disaronno Velvet

Kamikaze  � 3.95
Smirnoff Vodka, Blue Curacao and Lime Juice

Bang Bang Coffee � 3.95  
Jägemeister cold brew and Baileys 

Disaronno Velvet � 3.95 
Nutty and creamy 

lucky sod � 3.95 
Toffee, caramel, and smooth vanilla

tequila rose � 3.95 
Strawberry and cream

Fireball � 3.95 
Natural cinnamon flavours

SHOOTERS

 

..

OUR SHOOTERS ARE INDIVIDUALLY PRICED!
LOOKING FOR SOMETHING FOR THE WHOLE SQUAD?
CHECK OUT OUR SHARERS FOR 6 OR 8 SHOT PADDLES



JUGS

TREES

BOOM PUNCH

peach cosmo

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Carribean Daiquiri

peach cosmo

35.00

35.00

57.00

52.50

52.50

FOR 4

6 COCKTAILS

PADDLES
JägerMEISTER

Toffees & Cream 
Lucky Sod and Disaronno Velvet 

20.00

28.00

6 shots

8 shots

 ..

They’re made for sharing so gather the squad!
Or keep them for yourself, who are we to judge?



Served with your choice of mixer

BOOM FAVE

VODKA
Ciroc (Red Berry, Pineapple, Mango, Apple)

Grey Goose 
Grey Goose Essences (Watermelon & Basil)

Grey Goose Essences (Strawberry & Lemongrass)

Reyka
Ketel One
Chase Marmalade
Absolut
Ciroc Red Berry and Cranberry Juice

Gin 
Bombay Sapphire, Bramble and Citron Pressé
Bombay Premier Cru
Chase GB Extra Dry
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple
Hendricks
Hendricks Neptunia 
Monkey 47
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 0%
Tanqueray No 10.
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 
Tarsier Pink Gin
Whitley Neil Distillers Cut (Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger)

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple  
and Franklins & Sons tonic
Bombay Citron Pressé  
and Franklins & Sons tonic

Bottle25ml 50ml

5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.75
5.75
4.25
5.70

 
4.50
5.50
5.00
6.00
5.50
6.00
7.00
4.50
3.75
6.00
5.50 
5.00
4.50
8.25 

7.75
 

8.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
8.50
8.25
9.25
7.75
 

 
8.00
9.00
8.50
9.50
9.00
9.50
10.50
8.00
7.25
9.50
9.00 
8.50
8.00
 
 

 
 

135
160

110
 

 
 
 
 
  
150
 

120

160
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Served with your choice of mixer

TEQUILA
Lost Explorer
Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel 
(Coconut, Coffee and Honey)

Patron Silver
Cazcabel Blanco and Trip lemon and Basil

RUM
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Cut Spiced
Discarded Banana 
Duppy Spiced
Havana 3 Year
Havana 7 Year
Havana Cuban Spiced
Sailor Jerry’s
Banana Old Fashioned 
(Discarded Banana, Tia Maria and Pineapple liqueur)

WHISKEY 
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Evan Williams Extra Aged Bourbon
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels (Apple, Fire and Honey)

Woodford Reserve
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Jameson, Jameson Orange
Jameson Orange & Lemonade

BRANDY
Martell

 
7.00
4.10
4.10

7.00
8.35

4.50
4.50
4.75 
4.50
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
9.75 

5.00
6.00
4.50
4.25
4.50
6.00
4.75
4.50
4.25
4.95

 
4.75

 
10.50

8.00
8.00
8.25 
8.00
7.75
8.00
8.00
8.00
 

8.50
9.50
8.00
7.75
8.00
9.50
8.25
8.00
7.75  

8.25

 

110 

 
115 
120
120
   

135
 

115
 

128

115
 
 

Bottle25ml 50ml



White Claw 
Black Cherry | Lime | Mango | Raspberry 
USA 

VK
Blue | Cherry
England

Hooch
Lemon | Hoola 
England

DUPPY PINK TING A LING
Jamaica

4.5%

4.0%

4.0%

6.0%

READY TO DRINK
ABV Bottle/Can

5.50

4.50

6.00

5.75



WHITE
Boulders Beach Sauvignon Blanc
South Africa (Crisp – Green Fig – Citrus)

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
Italy (Dry – Crisp – Fruity)

250ml Bottle175ml

250ml Bottle175mlROSe
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio
Italy (Soft – Refreshing – Summer Fruit)

'

RED
Luna Azul Merlot 
Chile (Red Berries – Chocolate – Bold)

SPARKLING
Famiglia Botter DOC
Italy (Dry – Crisp – Apple)

Castelli Rosé 
Italy (Fragrant – Strawberry - Cherry)

Moët and Chandon Brut NV 
Epernay France (Citrus – Pear – Peach)

250ml Bottle175ml

125ml Bottle

9.50

9.25

7.25

7.00

29

28

278.256.75

35

37

85

289.257.00

6.25

-

-



ON TAP
amstel
Holland

Birra Moretti
Italy

Cruzcampo  
Spain

Inch’s Cider 
England

STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS
England

4.1%

4.6%

4.4%

4.5%

4%

5.65

6.15

5.85

5.25

5.95

ABV  Pint

BUCKET SERVE
Grab a bucket of 6 ice cold beers for your group with a choice of:

5.0%

4.2%

5.1%

31.50 

31.50 

33.00

Heineken

Sol

Peroni GLUTEN FREE

ABV Bucket



BOTTLES AND CANS

5.0%

4.2%

5.1%

5.9%

4.0%

4.5%

5.25

5.25

5.50

6.00

6.00

5.00

Heineken 
Holland 

Sol 
Mexico 

Peroni GLUTEN FREE
Italy 

Desperados
France… we know, we thought it was Mexico too!

Old Mout 
Berry & Cherry | Kiwi & Lime
New Zealand 

Bulmers Original 
Ireland

ABV Bottle/Can

Birra Moretti Zero
Italy

LUCKY SAINT
Germany

Heineken zero
Holland

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
New Zealand

0.0%

0.5%

0.0%

0.0%

4.25

4.50

4.00

4.00

ABV Bottle/Can

BUCKET SERVE
Grab a bucket of 6 ice cold beers for your group with a choice of:

LOW & NO



ChoOSe from a selection of juiceS
(Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple and Apple)

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade, Tonic 

Trip CBD
(Elderflower & Mint | Lemon & Basil) 

Redbull 
(Regular | Sugar Free)

Franklin and Son’s Mixers
(Light | Rhubarb & Hibiscus | Lemon & Elderflower Tonic)

J2O
(Orange & Passionfruit | Apple & Raspberry)  

3.00

3.00

4.25

4.00

3.25

3.25






